however, shall the lot area and lot width be less than the following: 

a. Net lot area - 43,560 square feet.  

Lot width -  One hundred (100) feet. 

b. In the case of a group of attached structures with common water supply 

and sewage disposal facilities, the lot area shall be not less than seven-

thousand five-hundred (7,500) square feet per individual establishment. 

702.2 Building and Open Areas. 

Not more than forty (40) percent of the area may be occupied by buildings. At least 20% of 

the net lot area shall be maintained open area. 

702.3 Yards. 

Front, side and rear yards shall be provided on each lot as follows:

[...]

Each lot shall have a net lot area of not less than five (5) acres, and a lot width of not less 

than two hundred fifty feet (250'), provided that the use is permitted in Section 802.3, and 

802.11 through 802.14 above shall have a net lot area of not less than two (2) acres and a lot 

width of not less than one hundred seventy-five feet (175'). 

803.2 Floor Area Ratio. 

The total floor area of principal and accessory buildings excluding cellar areas, shall not 

exceed fifty (50) percent of the lot area. 

803.3 Lot Area Ratio. 

Principal and accessory buildings shall occupy not more than twenty-five (25) percent of